1
ST1-4-27A
112025
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications.
27.9W LED Tubes
T8 Type B Double-Ended
Product Overview

•	 Full Illumination with >320° Beam Angle.
•	 Lumen Maintenance: 200,000 hours (L70) 1
Ordering Information
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
ST1
VariantSeries LengthInput Voltage Wattage CCT
Example: ST1-4-UNV-4-27A-50-GL-DE
4 4 ft.4 Standard UNV 120-277V 27A 27.9W GL Glass DE Double Ended
Diffuser Power Location
27.9W LED Tubes
T8 Type B Double-Ended
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications. 2
ST1-4-27A
112025
Performance Data
Accessories
Model Input Voltage CCT Input Power Lumen Output Efficacy CRI L70 Calculate Life
ST1-4-UNV-4-27A-35-GL-DE 120-277VAC 3500K 27.9W 4,150 149 LPW ≥80 200,000 Hours
ST1-4-UNV-4-27A-40-GL-DE 120-277VAC 4000K 27.9W 4,200 151 LPW ≥80 200,000 Hours
ST1-4-UNV-4-27A-50-GL-DE 120-277VAC 5000K 27.9W 4,250 152 LPW ≥80 200,000 Hours
Model Description
LS-1-4 LoneStar, 1 Tube Strip Fixture Housing
LS-2-4 LoneStar Tandem, 8’ Single Strip Housing
TSW1 TwinStar, 2 Tube Strip Fixture Housing
TWS1-T TwinStar Tandem, 8’ Double Strip Housing
TWS1-1 TwinStar, 2 Tube Strip Fixture Housing With Accommodations For Occupancy Sensor
TR-3-4 TriStar, 3 Tube Strip Fixture Housing
USQS-44 QuadStar, 4 Tube Wide Body Strip Housing
HBT1 SixShooter, 6 Tube High Bay Fixture Housing
HBT1-1 SixShooter, 6 Tube High Bay Fixture Housing With Accommodations For Occupancy Sensor
UCLL-24 2x4 Housing with Ribbed Lens - Ceiling Mounted
UCLLS-24 2x4 Housing with Ribbed Lens - Surface Mounted
LS-WG-48 Wireguard Protection for LoneStar Strip Fixture Housing
BCK-8-2-US 1x8 Two Lamp Retrofit
BCK-8-4-US 1x8 Four Lamp Retrofit
RKSR-232TAN-WINST 8’ to 4’ Conversion Kit
USVT-24 4’ Vapor Tight Housing
USVT-44 8’ Vapor Tight Housing